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6902 - plan holders list, Friday, 2/22/13
 PHONE EXT.FAX EMAIL

6902 yahara materials michael udelhofen Po277 waunakee wi 53597- 608-849-4162 - 608-849-5062 mike@yahara.com Both 2/4/2013
6902 Joe Daniels Construction Kurt Femrite 919 Applegate Road Madison WI 53713- 608-271-4800 - 608-271-4570 kfemrite@danielsco.com Both 2/4/2013
6902 Builders Exchange of Wisconsin Sandi Halliburton 11331 West Rogers Street Milwaukee WI 53227- 414-763-1520 414 414-763-2800 milwaukee@bxiw.com Email 2/4/2013
6902 Parson Painting Brad Parson P.O. Box 125 Cambria Wi 53923 608-444-8064 - 920-348-5008 bradparson1@yahoo.com Email 2/4/2013
6902 Hooper Corporation Kelly Deane 2030 Pennsylvania Ave Madison WI 53704 608-249-0451 - 608-249-7360 BidAdmin@hoopercorp.com Both 2/5/2013
6902 Forward Electric Inc Mark Loeffelholz 6909 Raywood Rd Madison WI 53713- 608-221-1945 - 608-221-9307 mark@forwardelectric.com Email 2/5/2013
6902 Magill Construction Company Inc. Steve Knudson 977 Koopman Lane Elkhorn WI 5312 262-723-2283 - 262-723-3893 magillbids@magillconstruction.com Email 2/6/2013
6902 Homburg Contractors Inc. Mike Hackel 5590 Monona Drive Madison WI 53716- 608-222-6597 - 608-244-9113 mhackel@homburginc.com Both 2/6/2013

6902 Electric One Tyler Kamrath P.O. Box 261 221 E. Albert St Portage WI 53901- 608-742-2222 - 608-742-5658 tkamrath@elec1.com Both 2/7/2013
6902 Scherrer Construction Co. Inc. Steven Richard 601 Blackhawk Drive Burlington WI 53105- 262-539-3100 28 262-539-3101 stevenrichard@scherrerconstruction.com Both 2/11/2013
6902 Sergenian's Floor Coverings Lori Statz 2001 Fish hatchery Rd Madison WI 53713 6086632524 - 608-663-6305 lstatz5@gmail.com Both 2/12/2013
6902 Nickles Electric Mike Pohlman 4269 Argosy Court Madison Wi 53714- 608-222-3456 - 608-222-4271 mpohlman@nickleselectric.com Both 2/18/2013

6902 Tempco Heating & Air Condtioning Inc Mirza N Beg 5707 W National Ave West Allis WI 53214- 414-771-5248 - 414-771-5249 tempcoheating@sbcglobal.net Fax 2/21/2013


